Readings for Morning Prayer

Month : June

Year: 2022

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
0l-Jun Wednesday|A' Day to P'cost |CW Justin Psalm 29 Numbers 23.13-end Luke 8.16-25
02-Jun Thursday |A' Day to P'cost |CW Psalm 24 Numbers 24 Luke 8.26-39
03-Jun Friday A' Day to P'cost |CW The Martyrs of Uganda Psalm 28 Numbers 27.12-end Luke 8.40-end
04-Jun Saturday |A' Day to P'cost |CW Petroc, 6th century Psalm 43 Numbers 32.1-27 Luke 9.1-17
05-Jun Sunday A' Day to P'cost |CW#* Pentecost Psalm 36.5-10 Isaiah 40.12-23 | Corinthians 2.6-16
06-Jun Monday Ordinary Time |CW Ini Kopuria Psalm 126 Joshua | Luke 9.18-27
07-Jun Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 132 Joshua 2 Luke 9.28-36
08-Jun Wednesday|Ordinary Time  |CW Thomas Ken Psalm 119.153-end Joshua 3 Luke 9.37-50
09-Jun Thursday |Ordinary Time |CW Columba Psalm 143 Joshua 4.1-5.1 Luke 9.51-end
[0-Jun Friday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 142 Joshua 5.2-end Luke 10.1-16
[1-Jun Saturday |Ordinary Time |CW?* Barnabas Psalm 100 Jeremiah 9.23,24 Acts 4.32-37
[2-Jun Sunday Ordinary Time | CW?* Trinity Sunday Psam 29 Isaiah 6.1-8 Revelation 4
[3-Jun Monday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm | Joshua 7.1-15 Luke 10.25-37
[4-Jun Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW Richard Baxter Psalm 5 Joshua 7.16-end Luke 10.38-end
[5-Jun Wednesday|Ordinary Time  |CW Evelyn Underhill Psalm 119.1-32  |Joshua 8.1-29 Luke I'l.1-13
[6-Jun Thursday |Ordinary Time |CW?#* Corpus Christi Psalm 147 Deuteronomy 8.2-16 | Corinthians 10.1-17
[7-Jun Friday Ordinary Time |CW Samuel and Henrietta Barnett Psalm 19 Joshua 9.3-26 Luke 11.29-36
[8-Jun Saturday |Ordinary Time |CW Bernard Mizeki Psalm 23 Joshua 10.1-15 Luke 11.37-end
[9-Jun Sunday Ordinary Time | CW?* Trinity | Psalm 55.1-16,18-2Deuteronomy I1.1-15 Acts 27.1-12
20-Jun Monday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 30 Joshua 14 Luke 12.1-12
21-Jun Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 36 Joshua 21.43-22.8 Luke 12.13-21
22-Jun Wednesday|Ordinary Time |CW Ember Day Psalm 34 Joshua 22.9-end Luke 12.22-31
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Readings for Morning Prayer

Month : June

Year: 2022

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
23-Jun Thursday |Ordinary Time |CW Etheldreda Psalm 37 Joshua 23 Luke 12.32-40
24-Jun Friday Ordinary Time |CW Ember Day Psalm 50 Malachi 3.1-6 Luke 3.1-17

25-Jun Saturday |Ordinary Time |CW Ember Day Psalm 42 Joshua 24.29-end Luke 12.49-end
26-Jun Sunday Ordinary Time | CW?* Trinity 2 Psalm 64 Deuteronomy 15.1-11 Acts 27.[13-32]33-44
27-Jun Monday Ordinary Time |CW Cyril of Alexandria Psalm 44 Judges 2 Luke 13.1-9

28-Jun Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 48 Judges 4.1-23 Luke 13.10-21

29-Jun Woednesday| Ordinary Time |CW?* (or) Peter Psalm 71 Isaiah 49.1-6 Acts I1.1-18

30-Jun Thursday |Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 56 Judges 6.1-24 Luke 14.1-11
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